

ADVERT ID 117941

Deputy Principal

Scoil Naomh Antaine

Beechwood Park Ballinlough Cork T12E400 https://www.stanthonys.ie

MAIN DETAILS

Status: Deactivated Level: Primary

Date Posted: Fri May 10 2019 00:27:49 Application Closing Date: Mon May 27 2019 **Commencement Date:** Mon Sep 2 2019 Status of Post: Permanent



SCHOOL DETAILS

Mainstream with Special Classes School Type:

School Structure: Vertical Gender: Boys **School Patronage:** Catholic **Total No. of Teaching Staff:** 46 **Current Enrolment:** 702 **Droichead school:** Yes

POST DETAILS

Additional Information:

This appointment is being made under the terms of Circular 0070/2018. The successful candidate will become part of the Leadership and Management Team in the school. The roles and responsibilities of the Deputy Principal in St. Anthony's B.N.S as they relate to the four domains of leadership and management specified in Circular 0070/2018 are detailed in the Deputy Principal Application Form attached to this advertisement.

These roles and responsibilities are subject to review and change according to procedures set

out in Circular 0070/2018.

Applications must be sent by post only.

Please write 'Application Deputy Principal' on envelope.

The closing date for receipt of Deputy Principal Application Form, which is attached to this advertisement is Monday 27th May at 16:00 hours.

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

- Letter of Application
- Teaching Council Registration

Applications may be submitted by

Post

APPLY TO THIS JOB VACANCY

Roll Number: 12203G

Apply To: The Chairperson of the Board of Management,

St. Anthony's B.N.S, Beechwood Park, Ballinlough, Cork.

Cork. T12E400

County: Cork

Enquiries To: stanthonysns@gmail.com

021 4291958

Website: https://www.stanthonys.ie

Application Form: Deputy Principal Application Form St. Anthony's BNS..pdf

Information contained within this advertisement is copyrighted by IPPN and licensed by IPPN for use by job-seekers only. The information herein may not be downloaded, copied or used for any other purposes, including its replication on other recruitment & advertising websites, without the express prior written permission of IPPN.